
Appendix I 

MD-PhD Student Lab Rotation Summary 
Listed below are students who completed a rotation with a medical school faculty member who 
has also acted as an advisor to MD/PhD students.  Students with an asterisk have chosen to 
affiliate with this lab.  Contact information for the students is being provided to provide 
assistance and guidance to incoming MD/PhD students. 
 

Advisor Rotation Student(s) Email 
Altice, Frederick Loeliger, Kelsey Kelsey.loeliger@yale.edu 

Anticevic, Alan Yang, Genevieve* 
Garritano, James 

genevieve.yang@yale.edu 
james.garritano@yale.edu 

Arnsten, Amy Thomas, Alexandra Alexandra.thomas@yale.edu 
Bahmanyar, Shirin Marquez, Jonathan jonathan.marquez@yale.edu  
Baserga, Susan Sondalle, Samuel* samuel.sondalle@yale.edu  

Bindra, Ranjit Breuer, Greg* 
Miyagishima, Danielle 

gregory.breuer@yale.edu  
danielle.miyagishima@yale.edu 

Blumberg, Hilary 
Dravida, Swetha 
Horien, Corey 
Kribakaran, Sahana 

swethasri.dravida@yale.edu 
corey.horien@yale.edu 
Sahana.kribakaran@yale.edu 

Blumenfeld, Hal 

Xiao, Wendy* 
Feeney, Erin 
Dravida, Swetha 
Horien, Corey 
Ahn, Shawn 

wendy.xiao@yale.edu 
erin.feeney@yale.edu 
swethasri.dravida@yale.edu  
corey.horien@yale.edu 
shawn.ahn@yale.edu 

Bogan, Jonathan Li, Don* Don.li@yale.edu 
Bordey, Angélique DeSpenza, Tyrone tyrone.despenza@yale.edu 

Bosenberg, Marcus 

Micevic, Goran* 
Scanlon, Susan 
Krykbaeva, Irina 
Thakral, Durga* 
Daniels, Andrew 

Goran.micevic@yale.edu 
Susan.scanlon@yale.edu 
Irina.krykbaeva@yale.edu 
Durga.thakral@yale.edu 
Andrew.daniels@yale.edu 

Breaker, Ronald Perkins, Kevin* Kevin.perkins@yale.edu 
Bribiescas, Richard Minor, Jessica Jessica.minor@yale.edu 
Cafferty, William Kaye, Laurel laurel.kaye@yale.edu 
Campbell, Stuart Sewanan, Lorenzo* Lorenzo.sewanan@yale.edu 
Caplan, Michael Mistry, Kavita* kavita.mistry@yale.edu 

Chandra, Sreeganga Athar, Wardah 
Hancock-Cerutti, William 

Wardah.athar@yale.edu 
william.hancock-cerutti@yale.edu  

Chen, Lieping 
Ye, Jessica 
Meizlish, Matthew 
Kim, Daniel 

Jessica.ye@yale.edu 
Matthew.meizlish@yale.edu 
daniel.j.kim@yale.edu  

Chen, Sidi Dong, Matthew 
Chow, Ryan 

Matthew.dong@yale.edu 
Ryan.chow@yale.edu 
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Advisor Rotation Student(s) Email 

Choate, Keith 
Levinsohn, John* 
Lim, Young* 
Economos, Nicholas 

jonathan.levinsohn@yale.edu 
Young.lim@yale.edu 
Nicholas.economos@yale.edu 

Chun, Marvin Marino, Alexandria 
Greene, Abigail 

Alexandria.marino@yale.edu  
Abigail.greene@yale.edu 

Cohen, Theodore Gunasekera, Kenneth kenneth.gunasekera@yale.edu 
Colegio, Oscar Yanez, Diana Diana.yanez@yale.edu 

Colon-Ramos, Daniel  
Bhattacharya, Dippy 
Li, Alice 
Meller, Sarah 

dipankan.bhattacharya@yale.edu 
alice.li@yale.edu 
sarah.meller@yale.edu  

Constable, Todd 
Wendy Xiao 
Walsh, John 
Garritano, James 

wendy.xiao@yale.edu 
john.walsh@yale.edu 
james.garritano@yale.edu 

Corlett, Philip Feeney, Erin 
Bhatt, Shivani 

Erin.feeney@yale.edu 
Shivani.bhatt@yale.edu 

Craft, Joseph Johnson, Justin Justin.johnson@yale.edu 

Crair, Michael Marino, Alexandria 
Barson, Daniel 

Alexandria.marino@yale.edu  
Daniel.barson@yale.edu 

Crawford, Jason Grun, Casey Casey.grun@yale.edu 

Crews, Craig Lai, Ashton* 
Timberlake, Andrew 

Ashton.lai@yale.edu 
Andrew.timberlake@yale.edu 

Dardik, Alan Ying, Lee Lee.ying@yale.edu 

DeCamilli, Pietro 
Mistry, Kavita 
Lu, Alice 
Hancock-Cerutti, William 

Kavita.mistry@yale.edu 
Alice.lu@yale.edu 
william.hancock-cerutti@yale.edu  

DiLeone, Ralph 
Kaplan, Alanna 
Bhatt, Shivani 
Krykbaeva, Irina 

Alanna.kaplan@yale.edu 
Shivani.bhatt@yale.edu 
Irina.krykbaeva@yale.edu 

DiMaio, Daniel Yockey, Laura 
Gonzalez, Luis 

laura.yockey@yale.edu 
Luis.gonzalez@yale.edu 

Duman, Ronald Thomas, Alexandra* 
Smith, Andrew 

Alexandra.thomas@yale.edu 
andrew.h.smith@yale.edu  

Duncan, James Ahn, Shawn Shawn.ahn@yale.edu 
Eichmann, Anne Bhattacharya, Dippy Dipankan.bhattacharya@yale.edu 

Eisenbarth, Stephanie Mitson-Salazar, Alyssa 
Chen, Jennifer 

alyssa.mitson-salazar@yale.edu 
Jennifer.s.chen@yale.edu 

Ellman, Jonathan Scherer, Alexander alexander.scherer@yale.edu 
Emonet, Thierry Johnston, Jessica* jessica.johnston@yale.edu 
Engelman, Donald Svoronos, Alexander* alexander.svoronos@yale.edu  

Fahmy, Tarek 
Khan, Shihan* 
Bickerton, Sean* 
Walsh, John 

Shihan.khan@yale.edu 
Sean.bickerton@yale.edu 
John.walsh@yale.edu 

Fan, Rong Sewanan, Lorenzo Lorenzo.sewanan@yale.edu 
Fikrig, Erol Loeliger, Kelsey Kelsey.Loeliger@yale.edu 
Finberg, Karin Gonzalez, Luis Luis.gonzalez@yale.edu 
Friedland, Gerald Asabor, Emmanuella Emmanuella.asabor@yale.edu 
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Advisor Rotation Student(s) Email 
Gee, Dylan Kribakaran, Sahana Sahana.kribakaran@yale.edu 
Gelernter, Joel Smith, Andrew andrew.h.smith@yale.edu 
Giraldez, Antonio Hwang, Woong Woong.hwang@yale.edu 

Glazer, Peter 
 

Micevic, Goran 
Scanlon, Susan* 
Ricciardi, Adele 
Lai, Ashton 
Hwang, Woong 
Xie, Catherine 
Economos, Nicholas 
Quijano, Elias 

Goran.micevic@yale.edu 
Susan.scanlon@yale.edu 
Adele.ricciardi@yale.edu 
Ashton.lai@yale.edu  
Woong.hwang@yale.edu 
catherine.xie@yale.edu  
Nicholas.economos@yale.edu 
Elias.quijano@yale.edu 

Goodman, Andrew Yockey, Laura 
Grun, Casey 

Laura.yockey@yale.edu 
Casey.grun@yale.edu 

Greco, Valentina Micevic, Goran Goran.micevic@yale.edu 
Greer, Charles Meller, Sarah sarah.meller@yale.edu  

Gunel, Murat 
Youngblood, Mark* 
DeSpenza, Tyrone 
Miyagishima, Danielle 

Mark.youngblood@yale.edu 
tyrone.despenza@yale.edu 
danielle.miyagishima@yale.edu 

Groisman, Eduardo Kloos, Zachary Zachary.kloos@yale.edu 
Grutzendler, Jaime Li, Alice* Alice.li@yale.edu 
Hafler, David Jiang, Roy Ruoyi.jiang@yale.edu 

Hammarlund, Marc Bhattacharya, Dippy 
Athar, Wardah 

Dipankan.bhattacharya@yale.edu 
Wardah.athar@yale.edu 

Handelsman, Jo Flynn, Carrie Carrie.flynn@yale.edu 

Higley, Michael 
Bhattacharya, Dippy* 
Athar, Wardah 
Marquez, Jonathan 

andrew.h.smith@yale.edu  
Wardah.athar@yale.edu 
Daniel.barson@yale.edu 

Hirsch, Joy Dravida, Swetha swethasri.dravida@yale.edu 

Horwich, Art 
Thomas, Eleanor* 
Jeng, Amanda 
Stefano, Daniele 

Eleanor.thomas@yale.edu 
Amanda.jeng@yale.edu 
Daniele.stefano@yale.edu 

Humphrey, Jay Khosravi, Ramak* Ramak.khosravi@yale.edu 
Hwa, John Ying, Lee* Lee.ying@yale.edu 
Inhorn, Marcia Minor, Jessica Jessica.minor@yale.edu 
Hyder, Fahmeed Walsh, John John.walsh@yale.edu 

Issacs, Farren Haimovich, Adrian* 
Perkins, Kevin 

Adrian.haimovich@yale.edu 
Kevin.perkins@yale.edu 

Iwasaki, Akiko  

Treger, Rebecca* 
Yockey, Laura* 
Kim, Daniel 
Higerd, Grant 

Rebecca.treger@yale.edu 
Laura.yockey@yale.edu 
daniel.j.kim@yale.edu  
grant.higerd@yale.edu 

Jacobs-Wagner, Christine Kloos, Zachary Zachary.kloos@yale.edu 

Kaech, Sue 

Perry, Curtis* 
Gray, Simon* 
Bickerton, Sean 
de Kouchkovsky, Dimitri 
Dong, Matthew 

Curtis.perry@yale.edu 
Simon.gray@yale.edu 
Sean.bickerton@yale.edu 
dimitri.dekouchkovsky@yale.edu  
matthew.dong@yale.edu 
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Advisor Rotation Student(s) Email 

Kazmierczak, Barbara 

Lin, Christina 
Flynn, Carrie 
Grun, Casey 
Nguyen, Mytien 

Christina.lin@yale.edu 
Carrie.flynn@yale.edu 
Casey.grun@yale.edu 
Mytien.nguyen@yale.edu 

Khokha, Mustafa Bhattacharya, Dippy* 
Marquez, Jonathan 

dipankan.bhattacharya@yale.edu  
jonathan.marquez@yale.edu  

King, Megan 

Zhang, Ke 
Albert, Alexandra 
Sondalle, Samuel 
Lu, Alice 

Ke.zhang@yale.edu 
alexandra.albert@yale.edu  
samuel.sondalle@yale.edu  
alice.lu@yale.edu 

Kleinstein, Steven Jiang, Roy Ruoyi.jiang@yale.edu 

Kluger, Yuval Linderman, George 
Garritano, James 

George.linderman@yale.edu 
james.garritano@yale.edu 

Koleske, Tony 

Perry, Curtis  
Zhang, Ke* 
Scherer, Alex* 
Chaudhury, Nashid 
Kaplan, Alanna 
Jeng, Amanda 

Curtis.perry@yale.edu 
Ke.zhang@yale.edu 
alexander.scherer@yale.edu  
Nashid.chaudhury@yale.edu 
Alanna.kaplan@yale.edu 
Amanda.jeng@yale.edu 

Krause, Diane Liu, Rebecca Rebecca.liu@yale.edu 
Levene, Michael Khan, Shihan Shihan.khan@yale.edu 
Lin, Haifan Than, Minh Minh.than@yale.edu 
Lu, Jun Gonzalez, Luis Luis.gonzalez@yale.edu 
Lusk, Patrick Lu, Alice Alice.lu@yale.edu 
MacMicking, John Nguyen, Mytien Mytien.nguyen@yale.edu 
Martin, Kathleen Ying, Lee* Lee.ying@yale.edu 
Mazer, Jaime Greene, Abigail Abigail.greene@yale.edu 

Medzhitov, Ruslan 
 
 
 

Ye, Jessica* 
Ying, Lee 
Meizlish, Matthew* 
Jiang, Roy 
Mitson-Salazar, Alyssa 

jessica.ye@yale.edu 
lee.ying@yale.edu 
matthew.meizlish@yale.edu 
Ruoyi.jiang@yale.edu 
alyssa.mitson-salazar@yale.edu 

Neugebauer, Karla Yanez, Diana Diana.yanez@yale.edu 

Niklason, Laura 

Yang, Genevieve 
King, Amanda 
Breuer, Gregory 
Leiby, Katherine* 
Raredon, Sam* 
Kaye, Laurel 

Genevieve.yang@yale.edu 
Amanda.king@yale.edu 
Gregory.breuer@yale.edu 
katherine.leiby@yale.edu  
michasam.raredon@yale.edu  
laurel.kaye@yale.edu 

Nguyen, Don Albert, Alexandra* alexandra.albert@yale.edu  
Palm, Noah Nguyen, Mytien Mytien.nguyen@yale.edu 

Picciotto, Marina 

Li, Alice 
Lee, Angela* 
Bhatt, Shivani 
Kaplan, Alanna 

alice.li@yale.edu 
angela.lee@yale.edu 
shivani.bhatt@yale.edu 
alanna.kaplan@yale.edu 
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Advisor Rotation Student(s) Email 

Pober, Jordan 

Perry, Curtis 
Gray, Simon 
Liu, Rebecca* 
Ying, Lee 
Xie, Catherine 
Johnson, Justin 

Curtis.perry@yale.edu  
Simon.gray@yale.edu 
Rebecca.liu@yale.edu 
Lee.ying@yale.edu 
catherine.xie@yale.edu  
Justin.johnson@yale.edu 

Rhoades, Anna Johnston, Jessica Jessica.johnston@yale.edu 
Rimm, David Haimovich, Adrian Adrian.haimovich@yale.edu 
Rodeheffer, Matthew Petersen, Max Max.petersen@yale.edu 
Rogers, Naomi Green, Sydney Sydney.green@yale.edu 

Rothlin, Carla 

de Kouchkovsky, Dimitri* 
Meizlish, Matthew 
Treger, Rebecca 
Mitson-Salazar, Alyssa 

dimitri.dekouchkovsky@yale.edu  
matthew.meizlish@yale.edu 
Rebecca.treger@yale.edu 
alyssa.mitson-salazar@yale.edu 

Roy, Craig Kloos, Zachary Zachary.kloos@yale.edu 

Saltzman, Mark King, Amanda* 
Ricciardi, Adele* 

Amanda.king@yale.edu 
Adele.ricciardi@yale.edu 

Schatz, David Chen, Jennifer 
Economos, Nicholas 

Jennifer.s.chen@yale.edu 
Nicholas.economos@yale.edu 

Schepartz Alanna Lai, Ashton 
Scherer, Alexander 

ashton.lai@yale.edu 
alexander.scherer@yale.edu  

Sestan, Nenad 

Thomas, Eleanor 
Stefano, Daniele* 
Cherskov, Adriana 
DeSpenza, Tyrone 

Eleanor.thomas@yale.edu 
Daniele.stefano@yale.edu 
Adriana.cherskov@yale.edu 
tyrone.despenza@yale.edu 

Shenoi, Sheela Asabor, Emmanuella Emmanuella.asabor@yale.edu 

Shulman, Gerald Petersen, Max* Max.petersen@yale.edu 
Sigworth, Frederick Alsoloum, Matthew Matthew.alsoloum@yale.edu 
Simon, Matthew Culligan, William* William.culligan@yale.edu 
Steitz, Thomas Thakral, Durga Durga.thakral@yale.edu 

Strittmatter, Stephen Krykbaeva, Irina 
Alsoloum, Matthew 

Irina.krykbaeva@yale.edu 
Matthew.alsoloum@yale.edu 

Strobel, Scott Culligan, William William.culligan@yale.edu 
Taylor, Jane Lee, Angela Angela.lee@yale.edu 

Tomita, Susumu Chaudhury, Nashid* 
Youngblood, Mark 

Nashid.chaudhury@yale.edu 
Mark.youngblood@yale.edu 

Tufro, Alda Thakral, Durga Durga.thakral@yale.edu 

Vaccarino, Flora Meller, Sarah 
Cherskov, Adriana 

sarah.meller@yale.edu  
Adriana.cherskov@yale.edu 

Warner, John Ramos, Marco* Marco.ramos@yale.edu 

Waxman, Stephen 
West, Laura* 
Alsoloum, Matthew 
Higerd, Grant 

Laura.west@yale.edu 
Matthew.alsoloum@yale.edu 
grant.higerd@yale.edu 

Xiao, Andrew Nelakanti, Raman Raman.nelakanti@yale.edu 
Xu, Tian Lister, Jacob Jacob.lister@yale.edu 
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Advisor Rotation Student(s) Email 
Zhao, Hongyu Erlendsdottir, Margret Margret.erlendsdottir@yale.edu 

 

 

 


